
Reading Rowing Club The Reading

Small Boats Head 2006

15th October 2006

Organised by Reading Rowing Club

Category 6  MS2 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 5 Reading RC Ainsworth 13:30.7 4.1

Category 8  MS2 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 29 Westover & Bournemouth Green 14:10.9 3.9

Category 9  MS2 2- 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 34 Westminster School Boles 14:41.4 3.7

2 35 Reading RC Firth 14:51.0 3.7

3 33 Blue Coat Sch Lewis 14:52.9 3.7

Category 10  MS2 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 181 Royal Navy Bennett 14:42.2 3.7

2 178 Bournemouth Uni Maitland 14:44.0 3.7

3 180 Reading RC Oehmke 14:48.2 3.7

4 53 Royal Navy Kadinopoulos 15:03.4 3.7

5 179 Reading RC Grove 15:29.5 3.6

Category 11  MS3 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 126 Westminster School Mitchell 13:16.5 4.1

2 125 Westminster School Boles 13:29.3 4.1

3 129 Surrey Uni Surrey Uni 14:34.9 3.8

Category 12  MS3 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 155 Westover & Bournemouth Green 14:07.3 3.9

Category 15  MS4 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 8 Surrey Uni Surrey Uni 13:02.1 4.2

2 128 Herne Bay RC Appleby 13:55.6 3.9

3 7 Goring Gap Clarke 14:28.1 3.8

4 127 Reading RC Taylor 14:38.6 3.8

5 9 St Pauls Sch BC Wilkinson 15:14.2 3.6

Category 16  MS4 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 65 Reading RC Oehmke 15:10.3 3.6

2 190 Reading RC Jeffcoat 15:27.1 3.6

3 66 Reading RC Fairney 15:58.8 3.4

4 189 Reading RC Johnson 16:07.3 3.4

5 67 Reading RC Crabtree 16:20.4 3.4

Category 18  MN 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 160 Westminster School Wainwright 14:43.9 3.7

2 31 Reading RC Reynold 14:58.9 3.7

3 30 Reading RC Doblas-Reyes 15:51.3 3.5

Timing and Results
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Category 19  MN 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 192 Reading RC Hill 15:19.3 3.6

2 195 Reading RC Fairney 15:26.9 3.6

3 196 Reading RC Frith 15:31.3 3.5

4 194 Reading RC Moat 15:35.7 3.5

5 74 Reading RC Jeffcoat 16:01.4 3.4

6 76 Reading RC Johnson 16:11.1 3.4

7 161 Blue Coat Sch Border 16:14.6 3.4

8 73 Westover & Bournemouth Hagger 17:33.9 3.1

9 193 Reading RC Ainsworth 18:51.8 2.9

Category 21  MJ18 4- 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 1 St Pauls Sch BC Snowball 13:23.8 4.1

2 2 St Pauls Sch BC Daniell 13:53.0 4.0

Category 22  MJ18 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 156 Canford School Johnson 14:59.8 3.7

2 159 Canford School Caldersmith 15:23.7 3.6

Category 23  MJ18 2- 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 40 Blue Coat Sch Jones 14:57.1 3.7

2 166 St Pauls Sch BC Daniell 15:15.1 3.6

3 41 Westminster School Mitchell 15:20.0 3.6

4 42 Westminster School Orpen-Palmer 15:34.0 3.5

5 164 Blue Coat Sch Chadwick 15:37.6 3.5

6 39 Blue Coat Sch Rushton 16:13.8 3.4

7 167 St Pauls Sch BC Husain 16:39.5 3.3

8 165 Blue Coat Sch Jeanes 17:10.0 3.2

Category 24  MJ18 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 182 St Pauls Sch BC Soane 15:05.1 3.6

2 184 St Pauls Sch BC Kasas 15:11.7 3.6

3 183 St Pauls Sch BC Snowball 15:12.6 3.6

4 57 Westminster School Enoch 15:43.7 3.5

5 185 St Pauls Sch BC Carrington 15:46.2 3.5

6 58 Westminster School Wainwright 16:23.8 3.4

7 62 Canford Johnson 16:37.9 3.3

8 59 Westminster School Rubens 17:13.7 3.2

9 157 Canford School Hetherington Time Only 17:18.4 3.2

10 187 St Pauls Sch BC Wilkinson 17:32.3 3.1

11 60 Canford Hethrington 17:50.0 3.1

12 63 Canford Hodson 17:50.1 3.1

13 186 St Pauls Sch BC Taylor 17:54.5 3.1

14 54 Canford Caldersmith 17:56.2 3.1

Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems www.mikrotime.com Page 2 of 11



Reading Rowing Club The Reading

Small Boats Head 2006

15th October 2006

Category 26  MJ16 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 136 Blue Coat Sch Thorn 13:51.9 4.0

2 137 St Pauls Sch BC Rogers 14:16.4 3.9

3 13 Westminster School Moman 15:05.3 3.6

4 135 Blue Coat Sch Bennett 15:09.2 3.6

5 134 Westminster School Sutton - Penalty 15:59.1 3.4

Category 27  MJ16 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 36 St Pauls Sch BC Menasche 15:39.8 3.5

2 37 Reading RC Scantlebury 16:33.1 3.3

3 38 St Pauls Sch BC Rogers 17:15.3 3.2

Category 28  MJ16 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 205 Oratory School Olszowski 16:31.6 3.3

2 82 Canford Shepard-Walwyn 16:46.3 3.3

3 84 St Pauls Sch BC Roberts 17:05.2 3.2

4 206 Reading RC Armitage 17:07.0 3.2

5 203 Oratory School McCallum 17:22.9 3.2

6 202 Oratory School Holliss 17:23.0 3.2

7 204 Oratory School Lande 17:52.7 3.1

Category 29  MJ15 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 138 St Pauls Sch BC Baillie-Hitchcock 14:43.1 3.7

2 15 Blue Coat Sch Watson 14:56.8 3.7

3 16 Blue Coat Sch Buckle 15:17.8 3.6

4 14 St Pauls Sch BC Tysome - PENALTY 15:19.3 3.6

5 17 Blue Coat Sch Jarrett 15:24.2 3.6

Category 30  MJ15 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 23 Hampton School McDonald 13:47.1 4.0

2 24 Hampton School Paterson 14:26.3 3.8

3 146 Hampton School Davies 14:41.8 3.7

4 148 Hampton School Jenkins 15:06.6 3.6

Category 31  MJ15 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 173 Hampton School Collet 14:54.9 3.7

2 170 Hampton School Brown 15:24.5 3.6

3 43 Hampton School A Quincey 15:27.6 3.6

4 168 Hampton School Ramshaw 15:53.4 3.5

5 46 St Pauls Sch BC Baillie-Hitchcock 15:59.1 3.4

6 45 St Pauls Sch BC Wulkan 15:59.5 3.4

7 169 Hampton School Rogers 16:15.9 3.4

8 47 Hampton School C Day 16:26.1 3.3

9 44 Hampton School B Maywood 16:49.0 3.3

10 48 Hampton School D Davis 16:53.0 3.3

Timing and Results
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Category 32  MJ15 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 210 Hampton School McDonald 17:22.5 3.2

2 211 Hampton School Kafka 17:23.5 3.2

3 212 Hampton School Harrison 17:48.7 3.1

4 213 Hampton School Paterson 18:57.2 2.9

Category 33  MJ14 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 147 Reading RC Seger - PENALTY 18:50.6 2.9

Category 35  MVET C 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 188 Reading RC Watson 15:50.2 3.5

Category 36  MVET D 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 10 Reading RC Waite 15:07.8 3.6

Category 38  MVET D 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 72 Bewl Bridge Phillips 17:13.4 3.2

2 71 Upper Thames Kitto 19:57.7 2.8

Category 39  MVET E 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 11 BTC Southampton Brockman 14:26.4 3.8

Category 40  MVET E 4- 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 4 Upper Thames Selway 14:45.0 3.7

2 3 Reading RC Vaughan 14:53.9 3.7

Category 45  MVET F 2- 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 171 Reading RC Vaughan 16:28.2 3.3

Category 46  MVET F 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 208 BTC Southampton Wyatt 17:00.7 3.2

Category 48  MVET G 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 209 BTC Southampton Green 17:09.5 3.2

2 81 Bewl Bridge Jones 18:38.4 3.0

Category 50  WS1 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 197 Reading RC Redwood-Brown 15:50.8 3.5

Category 51  WS2 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 18 Maidenhead Evans 15:30.6 3.5

2 139 Maidenhead Evans 15:37.8 3.5

3 19 Reading RC Spasojeric 16:19.5 3.4

Timing and Results
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Category 52  WS2 2- 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 172 Reading RC Ellis 17:05.9 3.2

Category 53  WS2 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 78 Reading RC Redwood-Brown 16:08.2 3.4

2 77 Maidenhead Sims 16:30.4 3.3

3 79 Reading RC Pollok-Morris 16:39.4 3.3

4 80 Reading RC Booth 16:51.4 3.3

5 85 Westover & Bournemouth Edwards 17:25.7 3.2

Category 54  WS3 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 20 Reading Uni Collins 15:19.0 3.6

2 140 Maidenhead Stewart 16:32.8 3.3

3 141 Westover & Bournemouth Jarvis 18:18.3 3.0

Category 55  WS3 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 162 Reading RC Pollok-Morris 15:12.5 3.6

Category 56  WS3 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 198 Reading RC Willis 18:17.2 3.0

Category 57  WS4 4+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 145 Surrey Uni Surrey Uni 15:48.0 3.5

2 142 Reading RC Baldwin 16:00.0 3.4

3 21 Maidenhead Stewart 16:18.6 3.4

4 143 Reading RC McConkey 16:39.1 3.3

5 144 Goring Gap BC Harbridge 18:00.6 3.1

6 22 Westover & Bournemouth Jarvis 18:01.9 3.0

Category 58  WS4 4X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 131 Reading Uni Brown 14:56.4 3.7

2 12 Maidenhead Bennett-Baggs 15:29.4 3.6

3 130 Maidenhead Sutherland-Spiller 16:07.3 3.4

Category 64  WN 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 49 Reading Uni Brown 16:35.8 3.3

2 175 Reading RC Steinthal 17:13.3 3.2

Timing and Results
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Category 65  WN 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 96 Reading RC Riley 16:49.6 3.3

2 99 Reading RC Waterfall 16:58.3 3.2

3 100 Reading RC Wiggins 17:24.3 3.2

4 98 Reading RC Ridge 17:25.6 3.2

5 216 Reading RC Brown 17:30.6 3.1

6 102 Reading RC Cooke 17:57.3 3.1

7 214 Reading Uni Clews 18:05.4 3.0

8 101 Reading RC Radley 18:33.5 3.0

9 218 Reading RC Wesolowski 18:58.6 2.9

10 104 Canford Reichl 19:33.2 2.8

Category 66  WJ18 4X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 132 Headington A 14:02.6 3.9

2 133 Headington B 14:50.9 3.7

Category 68  WJ18 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 88 Headington Sch Howard-Merril 16:32.1 3.3

2 90 Headington Sch Innes 17:06.7 3.2

3 89 Headington Sch Van Der Broecke 17:18.2 3.2

4 86 Reading RC Willis 17:26.2 3.2

5 87 Reading RC Brown 17:33.9 3.1

6 92 Headington Sch Dance 17:41.3 3.1

7 94 Headington Sch Brown 18:19.2 3.0

8 95 Headington Sch Ryde 18:57.2 2.9

9 93 Headington Sch Castle-Miller 19:25.5 2.8

Category 70  WJ16 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 108 Maidenhead Broadbent 17:44.1 3.1

2 107 Headington Sch Miles 18:18.2 3.0

3 106 Reading RC Wesolowski 18:25.6 3.0

4 109 Pools Frampton 20:22.5 2.7

5 105 Canford Bowell 22:24.5 2.5

Category 71  WJ15 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 149 Headington A 15:41.0 3.5

2 26 Headington Sch A 15:53.4 3.5

3 25 Maidenhead Henderson 16:12.2 3.4

4 150 Headington B 16:32.9 3.3

Category 72  WJ15 2X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 51 Reading RC Webb 16:25.9 3.3

2 177 Headington 16:44.1 3.3

3 50 Headington Sch A 16:45.7 3.3

4 52 Headington Sch B 17:09.0 3.2

Timing and Results
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Category 73  WJ15 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 219 Maidenhead Campbell 18:23.2 3.0

2 223 Maidenhead Henderson 19:17.6 2.9

3 222 Reading RC Blake 19:20.0 2.8

4 221 Maidenhead Brockwell 19:26.5 2.8

Category 74  WJ14 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 151 Maidenhead Aldridge 16:02.4 3.4

2 152 Headington A 16:46.8 3.3

3 154 Headington B 18:02.7 3.0

4 153 Reading RC Kessell 18:58.5 2.9

Category 76  WJ14 1X 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 225 Reading RC Beard 18:17.8 3.0

2 112 Maidenhead Reeve 18:35.0 3.0

3 226 Reading RC Webb 18:36.6 3.0

4 111 Maidenhead Young 19:40.1 2.8

5 110 Maidenhead Jenkins 19:52.9 2.8

6 113 Maidenhead Aldridge 21:03.9 2.6

Category 77  WJ13 4X+ 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 27 Headington Sch A 18:28.2 3.0

2 28 Headington Sch B 20:04.3 2.7

3 114 Headington Sch C 23:00.5 2.4

Category 80  Project Oarsome 

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 243 Reading RC J13 4x 04:54.1 4.1

2 240 Reading RC J14 4x 05:34.2 3.6

3 242 Reading RC J14 2x 05:39.4 3.5

4 246 Reading RC J14 2x 06:07.3 3.3

5 241 Reading RC J13 4x 07:32.2 2.7

Timing and Results
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All Crews by Time

Pos No. Club/Organisation Crew Time M/Sec

1 8 Surrey Uni Surrey Uni 13:02.1 4.2

2 126 Westminster School Mitchell 13:16.5 4.1

3 1 St Pauls Sch BC Snowball 13:23.8 4.1

4 125 Westminster School Boles 13:29.3 4.1

5 5 Reading RC Ainsworth 13:30.7 4.1

6 23 Hampton School McDonald 13:47.1 4.0

7 136 Blue Coat Sch Thorn 13:51.9 4.0

8 2 St Pauls Sch BC Daniell 13:53.0 4.0

9 128 Herne Bay RC Appleby 13:55.6 3.9

10 132 Headington A 14:02.6 3.9

11 155 Westover & Bournemouth Green 14:07.3 3.9

12 29 Westover & Bournemouth Green 14:10.9 3.9

13 137 St Pauls Sch BC Rogers 14:16.4 3.9

14 24 Hampton School Paterson 14:26.3 3.8

15 11 BTC Southampton Brockman 14:26.4 3.8

16 7 Goring Gap Clarke 14:28.1 3.8

17 129 Surrey Uni Surrey Uni 14:34.9 3.8

18 127 Reading RC Taylor 14:38.6 3.8

19 34 Westminster School Boles 14:41.4 3.7

20 146 Hampton School Davies 14:41.8 3.7

21 181 Royal Navy Bennett 14:42.2 3.7

22 138 St Pauls Sch BC Baillie-Hitchcock 14:43.1 3.7

23 160 Westminster School Wainwright 14:43.9 3.7

24 178 Bournemouth Uni Maitland 14:44.0 3.7

25 4 Upper Thames Selway 14:45.0 3.7

26 180 Reading RC Oehmke 14:48.2 3.7

27 133 Headington B 14:50.9 3.7

28 35 Reading RC Firth 14:51.0 3.7

29 33 Blue Coat Sch Lewis 14:52.9 3.7

30 3 Reading RC Vaughan 14:53.9 3.7

31 173 Hampton School Collet 14:54.9 3.7

32 131 Reading Uni Brown 14:56.4 3.7

33 15 Blue Coat Sch Watson 14:56.8 3.7

34 40 Blue Coat Sch Jones 14:57.1 3.7

35 31 Reading RC Reynold 14:58.9 3.7

36 156 Canford School Johnson 14:59.8 3.7

37 53 Royal Navy Kadinopoulos 15:03.4 3.7

38 182 St Pauls Sch BC Soane 15:05.1 3.6

39 13 Westminster School Moman 15:05.3 3.6

40 148 Hampton School Jenkins 15:06.6 3.6

41 10 Reading RC Waite 15:07.8 3.6

42 135 Blue Coat Sch Bennett 15:09.2 3.6

43 65 Reading RC Oehmke 15:10.3 3.6

44 184 St Pauls Sch BC Kasas 15:11.7 3.6

45 162 Reading RC Pollok-Morris 15:12.5 3.6

46 183 St Pauls Sch BC Snowball 15:12.6 3.6

47 9 St Pauls Sch BC Wilkinson 15:14.2 3.6

48 166 St Pauls Sch BC Daniell 15:15.1 3.6

49 16 Blue Coat Sch Buckle 15:17.8 3.6

50 20 Reading Uni Collins 15:19.0 3.6

51 192 Reading RC Hill 15:19.3 3.6

52 14 St Pauls Sch BC Tysome - PENALTY 15:19.3 3.6

53 41 Westminster School Mitchell 15:20.0 3.6

54 159 Canford School Caldersmith 15:23.7 3.6

Timing and Results
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55 17 Blue Coat Sch Jarrett 15:24.2 3.6

56 170 Hampton School Brown 15:24.5 3.6

57 195 Reading RC Fairney 15:26.9 3.6

58 190 Reading RC Jeffcoat 15:27.1 3.6

59 43 Hampton School A Quincey 15:27.6 3.6

60 12 Maidenhead Bennett-Baggs 15:29.4 3.6

61 179 Reading RC Grove 15:29.5 3.6

62 18 Maidenhead Evans 15:30.6 3.5

63 196 Reading RC Frith 15:31.3 3.5

64 42 Westminster School Orpen-Palmer 15:34.0 3.5

65 194 Reading RC Moat 15:35.7 3.5

66 164 Blue Coat Sch Chadwick 15:37.6 3.5

67 139 Maidenhead Evans 15:37.8 3.5

68 36 St Pauls Sch BC Menasche 15:39.8 3.5

69 149 Headington A 15:41.0 3.5

70 57 Westminster School Enoch 15:43.7 3.5

71 185 St Pauls Sch BC Carrington 15:46.2 3.5

72 145 Surrey Uni Surrey Uni 15:48.0 3.5

73 188 Reading RC Watson 15:50.2 3.5

74 197 Reading RC Redwood-Brown 15:50.8 3.5

75 30 Reading RC Doblas-Reyes 15:51.3 3.5

76 168 Hampton School Ramshaw 15:53.4 3.5

77 26 Headington Sch A 15:53.4 3.5

78 66 Reading RC Fairney 15:58.8 3.4

79 134 Westminster School Sutton 15:59.1 3.4

80 46 St Pauls Sch BC Baillie-Hitchcock 15:59.1 3.4

81 45 St Pauls Sch BC Wulkan 15:59.5 3.4

82 142 Reading RC Baldwin 16:00.0 3.4

83 74 Reading RC Jeffcoat 16:01.4 3.4

84 151 Maidenhead Aldridge 16:02.4 3.4

85 130 Maidenhead Sutherland-Spiller 16:07.3 3.4

86 189 Reading RC Johnson 16:07.3 3.4

87 78 Reading RC Redwood-Brown 16:08.2 3.4

88 76 Reading RC Johnson 16:11.1 3.4

89 25 Maidenhead Henderson 16:12.2 3.4

90 39 Blue Coat Sch Rushton 16:13.8 3.4

91 161 Blue Coat Sch Border 16:14.6 3.4

92 169 Hampton School Rogers 16:15.9 3.4

93 21 Maidenhead Stewart 16:18.6 3.4

94 19 Reading RC Spasojeric 16:19.5 3.4

95 67 Reading RC Crabtree 16:20.4 3.4

96 58 Westminster School Wainwright 16:23.8 3.4

97 51 Reading RC Webb 16:25.9 3.3

98 47 Hampton School C Day 16:26.1 3.3

99 171 Reading RC Vaughan 16:28.2 3.3

100 77 Maidenhead Sims 16:30.4 3.3

101 205 Oratory School Olszowski 16:31.6 3.3

102 88 Headington Sch Howard-Merril 16:32.1 3.3

103 140 Maidenhead Stewart 16:32.8 3.3

104 150 Headington B 16:32.9 3.3

105 37 Reading RC Scantlebury 16:33.1 3.3

106 49 Reading Uni Brown 16:35.8 3.3

107 62 Canford Johnson 16:37.9 3.3

108 143 Reading RC McConkey 16:39.1 3.3

109 79 Reading RC Pollok-Morris 16:39.4 3.3

110 167 St Pauls Sch BC Husain 16:39.5 3.3

Timing and Results
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111 177 Headington 16:44.1 3.3

112 50 Headington Sch A 16:45.7 3.3

113 82 Canford Shepard-Walwyn 16:46.3 3.3

114 152 Headington A 16:46.8 3.3

115 44 Hampton School B Maywood 16:49.0 3.3

116 96 Reading RC Riley 16:49.6 3.3

117 80 Reading RC Booth 16:51.4 3.3

118 48 Hampton School D Davis 16:53.0 3.3

119 99 Reading RC Waterfall 16:58.3 3.2

120 208 BTC Southampton Wyatt 17:00.7 3.2

121 84 St Pauls Sch BC Roberts 17:05.2 3.2

122 172 Reading RC Ellis 17:05.9 3.2

123 90 Headington Sch Innes 17:06.7 3.2

124 206 Reading RC Armitage 17:07.0 3.2

125 52 Headington Sch B 17:09.0 3.2

126 209 BTC Southampton Green 17:09.5 3.2

127 165 Blue Coat Sch Jeanes 17:10.0 3.2

128 175 Reading RC Steinthal 17:13.3 3.2

129 72 Bewl Bridge Phillips 17:13.4 3.2

130 59 Westminster School Rubens 17:13.7 3.2

131 38 St Pauls Sch BC Rogers 17:15.3 3.2

132 89 Headington Sch Van Der Broecke 17:18.2 3.2

133 157 Canford School Hetherington Time Only 17:18.4 3.2

134 210 Hampton School McDonald 17:22.5 3.2

135 203 Oratory School McCallum 17:22.9 3.2

136 202 Oratory School Holliss 17:23.0 3.2

137 211 Hampton School Kafka 17:23.5 3.2

138 100 Reading RC Wiggins 17:24.3 3.2

139 98 Reading RC Ridge 17:25.6 3.2

140 85 Westover & Bournemouth Edwards 17:25.7 3.2

141 86 Reading RC Willis 17:26.2 3.2

142 216 Reading RC Brown 17:30.6 3.1

143 187 St Pauls Sch BC Wilkinson 17:32.3 3.1

144 87 Reading RC Brown 17:33.9 3.1

145 73 Westover & Bournemouth Hagger 17:33.9 3.1

146 92 Headington Sch Dance 17:41.3 3.1

147 108 Maidenhead Broadbent 17:44.1 3.1

148 212 Hampton School Harrison 17:48.7 3.1

149 60 Canford Hethrington 17:50.0 3.1

150 63 Canford Hodson 17:50.1 3.1

151 204 Oratory School Lande 17:52.7 3.1

152 186 St Pauls Sch BC Taylor 17:54.5 3.1

153 54 Canford Caldersmith 17:56.2 3.1

154 102 Reading RC Cooke 17:57.3 3.1

155 144 Goring Gap BC Harbridge 18:00.6 3.1

156 22 Westover & Bournemouth Jarvis 18:01.9 3.0

157 154 Headington B 18:02.7 3.0

158 214 Reading Uni Clews 18:05.4 3.0

159 198 Reading RC Willis 18:17.2 3.0

160 225 Reading RC Beard 18:17.8 3.0

161 107 Headington Sch Miles 18:18.2 3.0

162 141 Westover & Bournemouth Jarvis 18:18.3 3.0

163 94 Headington Sch Brown 18:19.2 3.0

164 219 Maidenhead Campbell 18:23.2 3.0

165 106 Reading RC Wesolowski 18:25.6 3.0

166 27 Headington Sch A 18:28.2 3.0

Timing and Results
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167 101 Reading RC Radley 18:33.5 3.0

168 112 Maidenhead Reeve 18:35.0 3.0

169 226 Reading RC Webb 18:36.6 3.0

170 81 Bewl Bridge Jones 18:38.4 3.0

171 147 Reading RC Seger - PENALTY 18:50.6 2.9

172 193 Reading RC Ainsworth 18:51.8 2.9

173 213 Hampton School Paterson 18:57.2 2.9

174 95 Headington Sch Ryde 18:57.2 2.9

175 153 Reading RC Kessell 18:58.5 2.9

176 218 Reading RC Wesolowski 18:58.6 2.9

177 223 Maidenhead Henderson 19:17.6 2.9

178 222 Reading RC Blake 19:20.0 2.8

179 93 Headington Sch Castle-Miller 19:25.5 2.8

180 221 Maidenhead Brockwell 19:26.5 2.8

181 104 Canford Reichl 19:33.2 2.8

182 111 Maidenhead Young 19:40.1 2.8

183 110 Maidenhead Jenkins 19:52.9 2.8

184 71 Upper Thames Kitto 19:57.7 2.8

185 28 Headington Sch B 20:04.3 2.7

186 109 Pools Frampton 20:22.5 2.7

187 113 Maidenhead Aldridge 21:03.9 2.6

188 105 Canford Bowell 22:24.5 2.5

189 114 Headington Sch C 23:00.5 2.4

Timing and Results
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